23 - 41 Willowdale Place, Aberdeen, AB24 5AQ
sales@aberdeenfoundries.co.uk        Tel:  01569 768088 / Fax 01224 624377
Website:www.aberdeenfoundries.co.uk     email: sales@aberdeenfoundries.co.uk
Aluminium Offshore Anodes • Zinc & Al Marine Hull Anodes •Tank Anodes • Pipeline Anode
Port & harbour Anodes and bracket systems   •   CP designs & calculations   •     Steel & Wrought Iron
welded Fabrications • Ballast Weights • Cables & Fixings • Alloy Castings
AF  Al Anodes  AFA  XXXX - CR SO CH web Dec 13  Data sheet  A3.doc

Anode
Depth
(mm)
Core
Dia-
meter
(mm)
Anode
Weight
(kg)
Net/Gross*
AFA 200 - CR 446 133 127 20 20/22.5
AFA 210- CR 1500 75 75 20 21/25
AFA 350- CR 1210 105 105 20 35/38.9
AFA 355- CR 815 133 127 20 35.5/38.9
AFA600- CR 2100 105 105 25 60/70
AFA 680- CR 1515 133 127 20 68/72.5
AFA 700- CR 2000 115 115 25 70/80
AFA 800- CR 2300 115 115 25 80/90
AFA1000- CR 2400 125 125 25 100/110
AFA 1260- CR 2600 135 135 25 126/138
AFA 1280- CR 2750 135 135 40 128/158
AFA 1500- CR 2750 145 145 40 150/180
AFA1600- CR 2373 160 162 40 160/185
AFA1750- CT 2750 160 162 60 175/195
AFA 1840- CR 2750 160 160 40 184/214
AFA2300- CT 2750 184 184 60 230/250
AFA 2400- CT 2622 210 210 114 240/305
All weights and dimensions are nominal and cast product will vary by ~ =/- 3%
Most anodes above and other anodes available in flush or alternative insert
designs